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List of participants

S/N Name Organization Country Email 

1 Bhawani Dutta Panta CEAPRED Nepal bhawani.pant74@gmail.com

2 Bidur Gautam Dhulikhel Municipality Nepal gautambidur072@gmail.com

3 Bishnu Prasad Acharya Division Forest Office Nepal bpa1971@gmail.com

4 Dechen Dorji Department of Cottage and Small 
Industries

Bhutan ddorji@moea.gov.bt

5 Dinesh Prasad Raturi BAIF, India India dineshprasad.raturi@baif.org.in

6 Geeta Sandal  ICLEI  India geeta.sandal@iclei.org

7 Hassan Munir Department of Agronomy Pakistan hmbajwa@gmail.com 
hmbajwa@uaf.edu.pk

8 Hem Raj Bist Ministry of Industry Nepal hemrajbist81@yahoo.com

9 Jigme Wangchuk Ministry of Agriculture and Forests Bhutan jwangchuk@moaf.gov.bt

10 Joern Kristensen MIID Myanmar jkristensen@mmiid.org

11 Karma Penjore Haa Organic Farming  Initiative Bhutan penjorekarma@yahoo.com

12 Kaustuv Neupane South Asian Institute of Advanced Studies Nepal kaustuv@sias-southasia.org

13 Keshab Datta Joshi CEAPRED Nepal keshab.joshi@ceapred.org.np

14 Kiran Bhusal CEAPRED Nepal kiran.bhusal@ceapred.org.np

15 Lisa Hymas GRID Norway lisa.hymas@grida.no

16 Luca Nichetti MIID Myanmar lnichetti@mmiid.org

17 Maheshwor Dhakal Ministry of Forests and Environment Nepal  N/A

18 Muhammad Nurul Alam Krishi Gobeshona Foundation  Bangladesh mnalam1855@gmail.com

19 Muhammad Younis AKRSP Regional Office Pakistan m.younis@akrsp.org.pk

20 Niraj Khanal Antarprerana Nepal niraj@antarprerana.com.np

21 Nirmala Agrawal Department of Soil Science Nepal nirmalasoil@gmail.com

22 Pema Wangdi Department of Livestock Bhutan pemawanghaa2013@gmail.com

23 Phyu Sin Thant MIID Myanmar ptkhaing@mmiid.org

24 Rahul Singh ICLEI India rahul.singh@iclei.org

25 Rajan Bajracharya Geokrishi/Pathway Technologies Nepal rajan@pathway.com.np

26 Rajashree Joshi  BAIF, Head Office, Pune India rajeshreejoshi@baif.org.in

27 Robin Amatya SABAH Nepal Nepal robin@sabahnp.org

28 Santosh Kafle Namobuddha Municipality Nepal skafle27@gmail.com

29 Shahabuddin Ahmad Krishi Gobeshona Foundation  Bangladesh  sahmad56@gmail.com 

30 Sharad Karmacharya Royal Norwegian Embassy, Kathmandu Nepal Sharad.Karmacharya@mfa.no

31 Solveig Andresen Royal Norwegian Embassy, Kathmandu Nepal Solveig.Andresen@mfa.no

32 Sunil Dhungel CEAPRED Nepal sunil.dhungel@ceapred.org.np

33 Thet Lwin Oo MIID Myanmar tlwinoo@mmiid.org
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S/N Name Organization Country Email 

34 Tina Schoolmeester GRID Norway Tina.Schoolmeester@grida.no

35 Tshering Dem Department of Cottage and Small 
Industries

Bhutan tdem@moea.gov.bt

36 Tshering Zam Ministry of Agriculture and Forests Bhutan tsheringzam@hotmail.com

37 Yuvika Adhikari SIAS Nepal adhikariyuvika@gmail.com

38 Narayani Gaha Antarprerana Nepal  N/A

39 Aashma Bhatta SABAH Nepal Nepal aashma@sabahnp.org

40 Abid Hussain ICIMOD   abid.hussain@icimod.org

41 Anu J. Shrestha ICIMOD   anu.shrestha@icimod.org

42 Arabinda Mishra ICIMOD   arabinda.mishra@icimod.org

43 David Molden ICIMOD   david.molden@icimod.org

44 Dhrupad Choudhury ICIMOD   dhrupad.choudhury@icimod.org

45 Eklabya Sharma ICIMOD   eklabya.sharma@icimod.org

46 Erica Udas ICIMOD   erica.udas@icimod.org

47 Kamal Aryal ICIMOD   kamal.aryal@icimod.org

48 Kesang Wangchuk ICIMOD   kesang.wangchuk@icimod.org

49 Lalu Maya Kadel ICIMOD   lalu.kadel@icimod.org

50 Laurie Vasily ICIMOD   laurie.vasily@icimod.org

51 Madhav Dhakal ICIMOD   madhav.dhakal@icimod.org

52 Mewang Gyeltshen ICIMOD   mewang.gyeltshen@icimod.org

53 Naina Shakya ICIMOD   Naina.shakya@icimod.org

54 Nand Kishor Agrawal ICIMOD   nandkishor.agrawal@icimod.org

55 Nanki Kaur ICIMOD   Nanki.kaur@icimod.org

56 Pratigya Silwal ICIMOD   Pratigya.silwal@icimod.org

57 Sanjeev Bhuchar ICIMOD   Sanjeev.Bhuchar@icimod.org

58 Suman Bisht ICIMOD   Suman.bist@icimod.org

59 Surendra R. Joshi ICIMOD   Surendra.joshi@icimod.org

60 Tashi Dorji ICIMOD   Tashi.dorji@icimod.org
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